金属化丙烯膜箔式高压电容器---CBB81(PPS)系列
Metallized Polypropylene Film And Foil Capacitors---CBB81(PPS)series
■ 引用标准 Reference standards
GB10188(IEC384-13)
■ 结构 Structure
介质：聚丙烯膜
电极：金属真空蒸发层和铝箔
封装：阻燃粉末环氧树脂，符合 UL94V-0

Digit 16 线径代码 Line diameter code 6=0.6 8=0.8 1=1.0
Digit 17-18 成型或内部识别码 Forming Type or Internal Use
金属化丙烯膜箔式高压电容器---CBB81(PPS)系列
Metallized Polypropylene Film And Foil Capacitors---CBB81(PPS)series
■ 料号明细及尺寸 Part No. List and Dimensions
UR :1000Vdc
成品编码
Part No.
系列
Series
容量
Capacitance
(μF)
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
Wmax Tmax Hmax P±0.5 Φd±0.05
PPS104J3A2608158LC PPS 0.1 25 8 15 22.5 0.8
PPS104J3A2612198LC PPS 0.1 25 12 19.5 22.5 0.8
PPS332J3A1307126LC PPS 0.0033 13 6 11 10.0 0.6
PPS473J3A1913208LC PPS 0.047 18 11.5 19 15.0 0.8
UR :1250Vdc
成品编码
Part No.
系列
Series
容量
Capacitance
(μF)
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
Wmax Tmax Hmax P±0.5 Φd±0.05
PPS102J3B1909148LC PPS 0.001 18 9.5 14.5 15.0 0.8
PPS104J3B2914218LC PPS 0.1 28 12 19 25.0 0.8
PPS153J3B1908138LC PPS 0.015 18 7.5 12.5 15.0 0.8
PPS154J3B2914208LC PPS 0.15 28 12.5 18 25.0 0.8
PPS203J3B2408148LC PPS 0.02 23 7.5 13.5 20.0 0.8
PPS224J3B2922278LC PPS 0.2 28 18 26 25.0 0.8
PPS472J3B1309136LC PPS 0.0047 13 5.5 9.5 10.0 0.6
PPS562J3B1307136LC PPS 0.0056 13 6 12 10.0 0.6
PPS103J3B1909148LC PPS 0.01 18 7.5 13 15 0.8
UR :1600Vdc
成品编码
Part No.
系列
Series
容量
Capacitance
(μF)
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
Wmax Tmax Hmax P±0.5 Φd±0.05
PPS103J3C1908158LC PPS 0.01 18 8 14.5 15.0 0.8
PPS104J3C2914218LC PPS 0.1 28 12.5 19.5 25.0 0.8
PPS203J3C2911178LC PPS 0.02 28 9.5 16.5 25.0 0.8
PPS822K3C2408158LC PPS 0.0082 23 8 15 20.0 0.8
UR :2000Vdc
成品编码
Part No.
系列
Series
容量
Capacitance
(μF)
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
Wmax Tmax Hmax P±0.5 Φd±0.05
PPS151K3D1905106LC PPS 0.00015 18 7.0 10.5 15.0 0.6
PPS223J3D2409148LC PPS 0.022 23 9 14 20.0 0.8
PPS332J3D2408148LC PPS 0.0033 23 8 13.5 20.0 0.8
PPS472J3D2410158LC PPS 0.0047 23 8.5 15 20.0 0.8
PPS562J3D2407138LC PPS 0.0056 23 8 12.5 20.0 0.8
PPS822J3D1911188LC PPS 0.0082 18 9.5 16.5 15.0 0.8
UR :2500Vdc
成品编码
Part No.
系列
Series
容量
Capacitance
(μF)
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
Wmax Tmax Hmax P±0.5 Φd±0.05
PPS102J3E1909148LC PPS 0.001 18 10 15 15.0 0.8
金属化丙烯膜箔式高压电容器---CBB81(PPS)系列
Metallized Polypropylene Film And Foil Capacitors---CBB81(PPS)series
PPS103J3E3509168LC PPS 0.01 34 10 17 31.5 0.8
■ 料号明细及尺寸 Part No. List and Dimensions
UR :3000Vdc
成品编码
Part No.
系列
Series
容量
Capacitance
(μF)
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
Wmax Tmax Hmax P±0.5 Φd±0.05
PPS682J3F2415228LC PPS 0.0068 24 15 22 20.0 0.8
Note: We can customize the capacitors according to customers special requirements.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Film Capacitors category: